T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-17-2025 4:00 am to 02-18-2025 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%* Special Assembly - Attn to: Cline Brown ***%*

HO4 1t NO DATA !!!!
HO6 !t NO DATA !!!!
HO8 P11l NO DATA !!!!
H10 it NO DATA !!!!
H20 it NO DATA !!!!
H1z2 it NO DATA !!!!
H14 1t NO DATA !!!!

H22 11t NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-17-2025 4:00 am to 02-18-2025 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

019000

019000

015750

017100 low QUANTITY

022040 DEP 14 4.9 hr
>> TRAINING <<

019760 >> TRAINING <<

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** C-N-C - Attn to: CNC Operators ****
L04 0008 ROBBIE JOSEPH NO TRV 10.0 455 D .52
L06 0008 ROBBIE JOSEPH NO TRV 10.0 480 D .55
1L08 DOWN RP - Repair 24.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C
L10 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 680070174 3994 5769 *** Closed )
Li2 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 615121013 3870 20109 520% Closed )
L14 it NO DATA !!!! (480121010 4144 782 )
L16 0020 GLENN DAVIS NO TRV 5.0 90 D .36
.17 0747 GLENN DAVIS 1 trv 9.0 350 D .07
246013304 1432 2353 164% Closed No Tag
Low EFF for Job 0747 rated 553/hr for PRIM
118 DOWN RP - Repair 24.0 hrs LAMB,MICHAEL
( 631073100 2298 1180 )
L20 !0t NO DATA !!!! ( 830032290 4000 3528 Closed No Tag )
Lz22 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 247013309 2424 561 Closed )
Lz24 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 656073170 1760 1897 * Closed No Tag )
L2e ! NO DATA !!!! ( 513114040 1936 3544 183% Closed )
L30 !t NO DATA !!!!
L32 !t NO DATA !!!!
L34 1] NO DATA !!!!
1L.36 6068 CLINE BROWN 1 trv 4.5 40 D 2.°727
420103132 2018 455
Missing Efficiency Rating for Job 6068 for PRIM on L36
.38 0600 MICHAEL LAMB NO TRV 9.0 384 D 1.78
EFFICIENCY HOURS
C-N-C 68D .00N .68C 43.0D O.ON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-17-2025 4:00 am to 02-18-2025 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** CHARGING VALVE Attn to: Tom Jackson & Birol Bozaci ****

c58 it NO DATA !!!! ( 539015133 881 308 )

cCe0 I1tl NO DATA !!!! ( 041064200 1719 1869 * Closed No Tag )

Cez 1l NO DATA !!!! (1229124300 675 388 )

O/ NO DATA !!!! ( 537124304 1807 885 )

cCee !l NO DATA !!!! (754015202 2693 1280 )

ceg 11l NO DATA !!!! ( 837064032 1347 1517 * Closed )

c70 il NO DATA !!!! ( 538124300 1137 1939 171% Closed No Tag )

C72 0253 JOEL ROSA 10 trv 9.0 5750 D .64 019440 >> TRAINING <<

623015283 1821 3135 172% Closed No Tag

C74 0050 JOEL ROSA 11 trv 9.0 6230 D 1.27 021010 >> TRAINING <<
811025171 1489 26

C76 Iitl NO DATA !!!! ( 623015283 1821 3135 172% Closed No Tag )

C30 0200 BIROL BOZACI 1 TRV 9.58 D 012630 DEP 19 0.5 hr
810025170 1908 0

c32 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 699015270 1957 211 Closed )

C34 0225 DAMON P HASTINGS 5 trv 5.0 2600 D .66 020490

023124300 1296 790

EFFICIENCY HOURS
CHARGING VALVE .89D .O0N .89C 23.0D OON 9.5S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-17-2025 4:00 am to 02-18-2025 5:00 am
(Corrected Report)

* % % %

C40

C42

C44

Cd6

C48

C50

C52

C54

C56

MISC #2

JOB

MISC #2 - Attn to:

0121

0328

0408

0126

0433

0320

GORDON CURLEY
work on C46

NO DATA !!!!

BRYANT MAHON

GORDON CURLEY

GERARDO NEGRON

ZACHARY FELMLEE
GERARDO NEGRON
work on A Drill
NO DATA !!!!
NO DATA !!!!

ZACHARY FELMLEE

Steve Sawdey

463124300

(914015202

110015280

230124191

623015280

finish
623015281

( 537124302

( 462015130

908034111

* % %k %

1360

1749

1745

1497

1336

1400

1807

1895

1159

EFFICIENCY

54D .50N .53C 435D 145N 0.0S

8 trv

27 )

16 trv
1216

8 trv
9 trv
1029

12 trv
6 trv

868
268 )
557 )

8 trv
509

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

9.0 5200
9.5 3700
7.0 3730
9.5 5060
9.5 6100
5.0 3100
8.5 5000
HOURS

.51

.56

.67

47

.57
.55

.39

019260

021560

021960

018480

018860 >> TRAINING <<

020240 >> TRAINING <<



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-17-2025 4:00 am to 02-18-2025 5:00 am

JOB

**%* ACME NUT - Attn to:

coz itl

C04 0925 MATTHEW T HARRINGT

coe !l

CO8 DOWN RP - Repair

cio il
Clz il
ci4 il

Cle !l

ACME NUT

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!

NO DATA !!

NO DATA !!

NO DATA !!

(Corrected Report)

Kevin Rhone ****

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

( 131106191 666 863 ** Closed )
12 trv 9.0 1625 D .26
000064270 4000 4539 * Closed No Tag
( 077033211 2040 0)
24.0 hrs WOLF,RAYMOND E
( 247013308 2424 2604 * Closed )
( 011124171 2059 4440 216% )
( 006114180 1350 256 )
( 302064030 724 909 ** Closed )
( 276084260 2083 1024 Closed )
EFFICIENCY HOURS

.26 D .0O0N .26 C

9.0D O.ON 0.0S

021970 >> TRAINING <<



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-17-2025 4:00 am to 02-18-2025 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** ACME FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%*

cig il NO DATA !!!! ( 911113170 1955 1431 Closed No Tag )

C20 0971 ERIC D STANEK 8.0 D -.-- 014780 DEP 4 1.3 hr
485025050 4498 1273

C22 0837 ERIC D STANEK 8.0 D -.-— 020770 DEP 4 1.3 hr
515104281 1403 591

C24 DOWN RP - Repair 24.0 hrs WOLF,RAYMOND E
( 755043180 2595 1798 Closed )

cze 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 541104140 2007 2530 ** Closed )

EFFICIENCY HOURS
ACME FITTING .00D .O0N .00C 16.0D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-17-2025 4:00 am to 02-18-2025 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%*%* MISC #1 - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***x

BOz2 It NO DATA !!!! ( 095124233 850 801 Closed No Tag )
BO4 !t NO DATA !!!! (1228124190 1226 1112 Closed No Tag )
BO6 0066 EMANUEL LOPEZ RAMO 7 trv 9.0 2930 D .78 015940 >> TRAINING <<

311015280 1910 52

BO8 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 206124120 4016 4215 * Closed No Tag )
B10O0 !!1! NO DATA !!!! ( 638015283 568 827 *** Closed No Tag )
B12 Il NO DATA !!!! (1912124191 1456 847 )
B14 0300 GERALD D DAVIS 11 trv 10.0 9350 N .73 020150
620015280 662 707 *
Ble 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 886084260 1137 1058 Closed No Tag )
B18 0496 GERALD D DAVIS 6 trv 8.5 3200 N .41 020130
001094180 1078 791
B20 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 785084050 525 800 152% Closed No Tag )
A50 0056 CAMERON BUDZISZEWS 6 trv 7.5 4900 D .47 014100 >> TRAINING <<

309015130 1528 460

A52 0448 JAMIE FELMLEE 2 trv 6.0 1200 D .39 013540
ROBERT DURRANT 4 trv 9.5 2200 N .46
827025051 1806 292
A4 111 NO DATA !!!! (1441092283 3252 2062 )
AS6 D11 NO DATA !!!! (599104180 2181 249 )
A58 0132 JAMIE FELMLEE 2 trv 1.5 750 D .50 019080 >> TRAINING <<
ROBERT DURRANT 6 trv 9.5 4175 N .44 >> TRAINING <<
912124191 1456 847
A6O 1] NO DATA !!!! (721112230 1391 551 )
EFFICIENCY HOURS

MISC #1 57D 51N .53C 240D 375N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-17-2025 4:00 am to 02-18-2025 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***%x ACME MISC - Attn to: Acme Operators ***%*

A4O0 P11 NO DATA !!!!

A4z it NO DATA !!!! ( 001028260 2035 5016 246% Closed No Tag )
A44 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 650100050 1082 431 Closed No Tag )

Ade 111 NO DATA !!!! (7 ? 0 )

A48 L1l NO DATA !!!! ( 578112070 801 150 )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-17-2025 4:00 am to 02-18-2025 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%%* FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

ABE I NO DATA !!!! (787104070 893 287 )

A74  DOWN RP - Repair 24.0 hrs DURRANT, ROBERT
( 631073100 2298 1180 )

A76 0447 CAMERON BUDZISZEWS 4 trv 7.5 7200 D .64 013560
638015280 1724 388

A24 L1t NO DATA !!!!
A25 it NO DATA !!!!
A26 0036 HERMAN LEWIS 10 trv 9.0 8375 D .65 018960
A27 il NO DATA !!!!

EFFICIENCY HOURS
FITTING 64D .0O0N .64C 16.5D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-17-2025 4:00 am to 02-18-2025 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
*%** HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ****

Al10 0540 KOSTA TIIA 30 trv 9.5 4800 D 1.12 019650
003025131 1576 1399

Al2 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 241114120 2005 2287 * Closed No Tag )

Al4 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 804104180 1663 2276 ** Closed No Tag )
EFFICIENCY HOURS

HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL 1.12D .00N 1.12C 95D 00N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-17-2025 4:00 am to 02-18-2025 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB
**** BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ***%*

I26 111l NO DATA !!!!

27 it NO DATA !!!!

I40 0627 JUAN BRAVO 1

I41 It NO DATA !!!!

I42 0536 VICTOR CONTRERAS 8

I43 It NO DATA !!!!

I44 11l NO DATA !!!!

I45 0690 YOEL ARTEAGA-AGUIL 12
MUNAWAR OQADRI 10

I46 0689 MIGUEL ANDREAS DE- 14
MARQUIS BREEDLOVE 2

I47 0551 REINALDO PACHECO 12

I48 0686 MARQUIS BREEDLOVE 6

I49 It NO DATA !!!!

I50 It NO DATA !!!!

A87 0536 AVI CANTERO NO
DAYNE AINA 30

318015232 1091

A88 0690 AVI CANTERO 10

DAYNE AINA 80
2 ?
EFFICIENCY

trv

trv

trv
trv

trv
trv

trv

trv

TRV
trv

trv
trv

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

10.0 4020 D 1.15 018080

9.5 5272 N .79 021080

6360 D 1.12 021740
4800 N .89

NeJ
[@NE;!

9.5 4600 D .97 019840
0 536 N 1.07

9.5 6248 D 1.10 021490

6.5 2824 N .97 019550

4.0 3773 D .86 021080
11.0 13505 D 1.12

=
(@)

6532 D .74 021740
11.0 16520 D .68

HOURS

BLOCK CELL 99D .88N .96C 685D 260N 0.0S

>>

>>
>>

>>
>>

>>

>>

TRAINING

TRAINING
TRAINING

TRAINING
TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

<<

<<
<<

<<
<<

<<

<<



